
County of Orange, County Executive Office New Contracts
Emergency Contracting Authority

Line 
Number

Dept. Name
Procurement 

Date
MA, PO, CT #

Contract Term
(If applicable)

Vendor/Contractor Name Dollar Amount
Contract Type

(Commodity, Capital Asset, 
Services, Human Services)

Description
Emergency Contract Action 

(New Contract, Contract 
Amendment, Emergency PO)

Emergency 
Authority

Funding Source

1 HCA 4/26/2021
MA-042-
20011497

4/26/2021-5/31/2021
The Illumination 

Foundation 
$1,253,018.00 Human Services

COVID-19 Alternative Shelter 
Location Services 

Contract Amendment 
Extend current COVID-related 

contract one month and increase 
dollar amount by $1,253,018 for 

the month of May 2021 including 
staffing to continue providing 

24/7 on-site health care services 
and client assistance to homeless 
individuals, facilities expenses 
and other operating expenses

Board Reso – 
Paragraph 1a - 

$200K+
FEMA

EMERGENCY CONTRACTS/AMENDMENTS ALREADY EXECUTED

EMERGENCY CONTRACTS/AMENDMENTS PENDING EXECUTION

No activity to report.

New Contracts - 4/27/2021 Board Date Page 1 of 1

PURANieto
Typewritten Text
Attachment A

PURANieto
Typewritten Text

PURANieto
Typewritten Text


	New 4.27.2021



